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# Rés.
1. 171
2. 168
3. 162
4. 162
5. 150
6. 148
7. 140
8. 137
9. 137
10. 122
11. 108
12. 87
13. 78
14. 73
15. 71
16. 58
17. 55

@ tir-broye.ch

Rés. FS
49
46
42
41
42
34
43
36
34
38
24
13
22
14
10

JUNIORS
Classement final
Fétigny-Ménieres 2023

Tireur

Xavier FROIDEVAUX
Nathan REY
Nathan MARCUARD
Sacha RIGHETTI
Eric JOST
Minh-Tam NGUYEN
Nadia BISE

Amélie MAST
Sacha BEURET
Kylian BERGER

Yan LAMBERT
Quentin GRIVAZ
Kelian REY

Lydie JOYE

Nicolas BURRI
Jérdome CORMINBOEUF
Nils FONTAINE

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Année
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2007
2007
2009
2004
2004
2005
2003
2007
2004
2004
2008
2004

Cat.

JS
JS
JS
JS
JS
JJ
JJ
JJ
JS
JS
JS
JS
JJ
JS
JS
JJ
JS
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Société
Domdidier
Villeneuve
Payerne
Payerne
Domdidier
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Domdidier
Payerne
Villeneuve
Payerne
Villeneuve
Montagny et env.
Domdidier
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
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Série
066
090
071
056
038
053
005
005
018
056
075
012
090
017
090
055
075



